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‘leageb Woodworekers Club o oy opeloa'ctmen.t ﬁatalog

Page# VWCH TOY NAME Suggested Donation VWC COMPUTER #
1075 Mini Truck $3.00 212901
1080 Pocket Car $5.00 104502
6 1081 Pocket Delivery Truck $5.00 168006
1085 Mini Bug Car $3.00 213107
1091 VWC Beetle Car $5.00 204004
1099 Pocket Van $5.00 232810
1096 Mini Van $3.00 215102
1098 Mini 'Stang $3.00 232900
7 1020 Convertible $5.00 104300
1090 Race Car $5.00 104603
1030 Dragster $12.00 105404
1040 Hummer $12.00 105909
1050 Army Jeep $15.00 177300
1060 Regular Jeep $10.00 181208
8 8010 Army Tank $15.00 211909
3010 Airplane $15.00 181803
1100 Large Sedan $10.00 166909
1110 Small Sedan $5.00 181410
1010 Christmas Car ( X Car) $12.00 104805
1130 Talbot Car $15.00 181500
9 8100 Tow Truck with Car $12.00 168208
8090 Farm Tractor $15.00 167710
2015 New Cradle $15.00 234704
9090 Penguin Push Toy $20.00 183001
3040 Crayon Boat $15.00 168309
3050 Crayon Tote Tool Box $12.00 182009
10 8060 Jelly Bean School Bus $12.00 177906
4010 Bag of Blocks $15.00 104210
4020 Baseball Game $10.00 168803
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Page #
10 4030

4040
4050
11 4060
4061
4070
4090

9040
1070
12 1141
5140
5010
5030

5060
5071
13 5080
5090
5100
5130

5150
5110
14 5120
5171
5170
5180

VWC #

TOY NAME
Cup Ball Game

Delta Game
Geo Toy
Hi IQ Game
Tic Tac Toe
Jump Rope
Shoe Tying Toy

Noise Maker
3 Car Train
Small Locomotive
Hippo
Beetle

Regular Dog

Scotti Dog
Plain Dachshund
Doll Carriage
Male Duck
Female Duck

Alligator

Turtle
Fish
Floppy Duck
Turtle Car
Tweety Bird
Red Wagon

Suggested Donation
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00

$12.00
$20.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00

VWC COMPUTER #
105000

182110
167306
167407
235505
182200
106407

167609
106901
181601
167508
104008
182402

177704
182503
105303
105606
177805
103903

107410
105707
105505
204105
166707
107500
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Page# VWC# TOY NAME Suggested Donation VWC COMPUTER#

9020 Jewel Box $15.00 182907

5061 Kitty $12.00 232103

15 5062 Teddy Bear $12.00 235404
5063 Dinosaur $12.00 237309

5064 Mermaid $12.00 237601

5065 Horse $12.00 238101

16 9200 Mexican Train Hub $15.00 241200

PUZZLES

6010 Turtle $10.00 106205

6120 Hands $10.00 106205

17 6030 Bunny $10.00 106205
6050 Clock $10.00 106205

6080 Dinosaur $10.00 106205

6090 Dog $10.00 106205

6100 Elephant $10.00 106205

6130 Horse $10.00 106205

18 6140 Ice Cream Cone $10.00 106205
6150 Kitty $10.00 106205

6160 Bear $10.00 106205

6190 Mouse $10.00 106205

6170 Boy $10.00 106205

6110 Girl $10.00 106205

19 6200 Oowl $10.00 106205
6240 Duck $10.00 106205

6260 Centipede $10.00 106205

6250 Ginger Bread Boy $10.00 106205

January 2025 Version Page 4



‘leageb Woodworekers Club o oy opeloa'ctmen.t ﬁatalog

Page# VWC# TOY NAME Suggested Donation VWC COMPUTER #
6270 GEO $10.00 106205
6060 Clown $10.00 106205
20 6290 Numbers $10.00 106205
6300 Penguin $10.00 106205
6301 Unicorn $10.00 106205
6302 Race Car $10.00 106205
Special Request Toys
1140 Large Locomotive $25.00 107006
9010 Car Carrier Truck $35.00 212205
9100 Golf Cart $20.00 183102
21 8062 Fire Truck $25.00 204307
2050 Police Car $20.00 212306
5172 Shark $20.00 204206
8111 New Log Truck $20.00 216206
8081 New Tank Truck $20.00 216307
8021 New Dump Truck $20.00 216408
22 3060 1/4 Midget Race Car $15.00 215203
2040 Beaver $15.00 212003
9050 Classic Tow Truck $10.00 217001
9501 Classic Garbage Truck $10.00 217010
9502 Classic Tank Truck $10.00 217020
23 9503 Classic Flatbed Truck $10.00 217030
9504 Classic Dump Truck $10.00 217040
9510 Classic Tractor Trailer $15.00 217050
9511 Classic Car Carrier $20.00 217060
24 9513 Helicopter $10.00 217070
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VWC# 1075

Mini Truck

212901

VWC # 1080 104502
Pocket Car

VWC# 1081
Pocket Delivery Truck

168006

VWC # 1085 213107

Mini Bug Car

VWC #1091 204004 VWC# 1097 232810
Beetle Car Pocket Van
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WC# 1096 215102 VWC# 1098 232900
Mini Van Mini ‘Stang

VWC# 1020 104300 VWC# 1090 104603
Convertible Race Car

VWC# 1030 212901 VWC# 1040 105909
Dragster Hummer

anuary 2025 Version Page 7
y g



‘Vi[lageb Woodworekers Club o oy oDe,oa'ctm.en.t Catalog

VWC# 1050
Army Jeep

177300

VWC# 1060 181208
Regular Jeep

VWC # 8010
Arny Tank

211909

VWC #3010 181803
Airplane

VWC# 1100 166909 VWC# 1110 181410
Large Sedan Small Sedan
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VWC# 1010
Christmas Car ( X-Car
)

181500

VWC# 1130 104805
Talbot Car

VWC #8100
Tow Truck with Car

168208

VWC # 8090 104906
Farm Tractor

VWC# 2015
New Cradle

234704

VWC #9090 183001
Penguin Push Toy

January 2025 Version

Page 9




‘Vi[lageb Woodworekers Club o oy ope/m'ctm.en.t ﬁatalog

VWC # 3040
Crayon Boat

168309

VWC # 3050 182009
Crayon Tote Tool Box

VWC # 8060
Jelly Bean School Bus

177906

VWC# 4010 104210
Bag of Blocks

VWC # 4020
Baseball Game

168803

VWC # 4030 105000
Cup & Ball Game
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VWC # 4040 182110 VWC# 4050 167306
Delta Game Geo Toy

VWC ## 4060 167407 VWC #4061 235505

1Q Game
Tic Tac Toe Game

VWC# 4070 182200 VWC # 4090 106407
Jump Rope Shoe Tying Toy
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VWC # 9040 167609 VWC# 1070 106901
Noise Maker 3 Car Train

VWC #1141 181601 VWC #5140 167508
Small Locomotive Hippo

VWC # 5010 104008 VWC# 5030 182402
Beetle Pull Toy Regular Dog
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VWC # 5060
Scotti Dog

177704

VWC # 5071
Plain Dachshound

182604

VWC # 5080
Doll Carriage

105303

VWC # 5090
Male Duck

105606

VWC # 5100 177805 VWC #5130 103903
Female Duck Alligator
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VWC # 5150
Turtle

107410

VWC #5110
Fish

105707

VWC# 5120 105505 VWC #5171 204105
Floppy Duck Turtle Car
VWC #5170 166707 VWC #5180 107500
Tweety Bird Red Wagon
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VWC #9020
Jewel Box

182907

VWC# 5061 232103
Kitty

| 4

VWC # 5062

Teddy Bear

235404

VWC# 5063 237309

Dinosaur

VWC # 5064 237601 VWCH# 5063 238101
Mermaid Horse
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VWC #9200
Mexican Train Hub

241200
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PUZZLES

A'

VWC# 6010 106205 VWC# 1075 106205
Turtle Puzzle Hands Puzzle

VWC# 6030 106205 VWC# 6050 106205
Bunny Puzzle Clock Puzzle

VWC# 6080 106205 VWC# 6090 106205
Dinosaur Puzzle Dog Puzzle
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VWC #6130
Elephant Puzzle

106205

VWC #6130 106205

Horse Puzzle

T —

VWC #6140 106205 VWC # 6150 106205
Ice Cream Cone Kitty Puzzle

VWC# 1075 106205 VWC # 6190 106205
Bear Puzzle Mouse Puzzle
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VWC #6170
Boy Puzzle

106205

VWC # 6110 106205
Girl Puzzle

VWC # 6200
Owl Puzzle

106205

VWC # 6240 106205
Duck Puzzle

VWC # 6260
Centipede Puzzle

106205

VWC # 6250 106205
Ginger Bread Boy Puzzle
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Penguin Puzzle

VWC #6270 106205 VWC # 6060 106205
GEO Puzzle Clown Puzzle
VWC # 6300 106205 VWC# 6290 106205

Numbers Puzzle

VWC#6301 106205 VWC 6302 105205
Unicorn Puzzle Race Car Puzzle
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SPECIAL REQUESTED TOYS

VWC # 1140 107006 VWC #9010 212201
Large Locomotive Car Carrier Truck

VWC # 9100 Golf Cart 183102 VWC # 8062 204307
FireTruck

VWC # 2050 212306 VWC #5172 204206
Police Car Shark Pull Toy
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New Dump Truck

VWC# 8111 216206 VWC# 8081
New Log Truck
New Tank Truck
VWC# 8021 216408 VWC# 8022 215203

% Midget Race Car

VWC# 2040
Beaver

212003

VWCH# 9500 217001
Classic Tow Truck
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- 9 J

VWC #9501 217010
Classic Garbage Truck

VWC# 9502
Classic Tank Truck

217020

VWC# 9503 217030
Classic Flatbed Truck

VWC# 9504
Classic Dump Truck

217040

VWC# 9510 217050 VWC# 9511 217060
Classic Tractor Trailer Classic Car Carrier
Truck
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VWC# 9513 217070
Classic Helicopter
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